

**STATE OF CALIFORNIA** 

CORPORATION

1500 11th Street

California Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION

## 

BA20250080613

For Office Use Only



File No.: BA20250080613 Date Filed: 1/13/2025

			alifornia 95814					T lied. 1/10/2020	
	(9	16) 657-5448							
	ntity Details								
Corporation Name					SHC ORIENT INC				
Entity No.					6524690				
	Formed In				CALI	FORNIA			
	reet Address of Principal	Office of Corpo	ration						
Principal Address					23929 SUNSET CROSSING RD DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765				
	ailing Address of Corpora	tion			2202				
Mailing Address					23929 SUNSET CROSSING RD DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765				
Attention					XINGYI YAO				
St	reet Address of California	Office of Corpo	oration						
Street Address of California Office					23929 SUNSET CROSSING RD				
					DAIN	OND BAR, CA 91765			
Of	fficers								
	Officer Name	Officer Address			Position(s)				
	+ XINGYI YAO	23929 SUN	ISET CROSSING RD	С	Chief Executive Officer, Chief Financial Officer, Secretary				
	DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765				-				
Ac	ditional Officers								
	Officer Nam	e	Officer Address			Position		Stated Position	
N					one Entered				
Di	rectors								
	Director Name				Director Address				
+ XINGYI YAO					23929 SUNSET CROSSING RD				
				DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765					
	The number of vaca	ncies on Boa	ard of Directors is: 0						
Ac	gent for Service of Proces	s							
Agent Name					XINGYI YAO				
Agent Address					23929 SUNSET CROSSING RD				
					DIAN	OND BAR, CA 91765			
	pe of Business								
Type of Business					TRA	DE BUSINESS			
	mail Notifications								
Opt-in Email Notifications					No, I do NOT want to receive entity notifications via email. I prefer notifications by USPS mail.				
La	bor Judgment								
			prporation has an outstar						
			for which no appeal there	efrom	n is pe	nding, for the violatio	n of any	wage order or	
	provision of the Lab	or Code.							

Electronic Signature	
By signing, I affirm that the information herein is tru	ue and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.
XINGYI YAO	01/13/2025
Signature	Date